
Dual Credit Assessment Contact List (AY 2024-25)

IECC High School Dual Credit Teacher Subject Area/Program IECC Contact & Email

FCC CISNE HIGH SCHOOL SHAMHART, BETHANY Math Linda Monge (mongel@iecc.edu)

FCC CLAY COUNTY HOSPITAL VAIL, KAMY Health Careers Alana Fredericks (fredericksa@iecc.edu)

FCC FAIRFIELD HIGH SCHOOL AUSTIN, TAMMY Math Linda Monge (mongel@iecc.edu)

FCC FAIRFIELD HIGH SCHOOL HURD, NATALIE Humanities/Fine Arts Kelly Payne (paynek@iecc.edu)

FCC FAIRFIELD HIGH SCHOOL KIEFER, MELISSA English/Communications Kim Wellen (wellenk@iecc.edu)

FCC FAIRFIELD HIGH SCHOOL MUSGRAVE, JASON Social & Behavioral Science Kelly Payne (paynek@iecc.edu)

FCC
FAIRFIELD MEMORIAL 

HOSPITAL
MCMEEN, BAILEY Health Careers Alana Fredericks (fredericksa@iecc.edu)

FCC FF NATIONAL BANK SHORT, ALYSSA Entrepreneurship Brandon Weger (wegerb@iecc.edu) 

FCC FLORA HIGH SCHOOL COMBS, JENA Humanities/Fine Arts Kelly Payne (paynek@iecc.edu)

FCC FLORA HIGH SCHOOL DRAKE, DAVID Life/Physical Science Nixie Hnetkovsky (hnetkovskyn@iecc.edu)

FCC FLORA HIGH SCHOOL MILLER, KATHRYN Speech/Communications Kim Wellen (wellenk@iecc.edu)

FCC FLORA HIGH SCHOOL ROTH, CORBEN Social & Behavioral Science Kelly Payne (paynek@iecc.edu)

FCC FLORA HIGH SCHOOL TODD, ROBIN English/Communications Kim Wellen (wellenk@iecc.edu)

FCC FLORA HIGH SCHOOL WEBB, RACHEL Math Linda Monge (mongel@iecc.edu)

FCC MT CARMEL HIGH SCHOOL WITSMAN, BRIANNA Graphic Design Brandon Weger (wegerb@iecc.edu) 

FCC N CLAY HIGH SCHOOL ROMACK, JERIN Graphic Design Brandon Weger (wegerb@iecc.edu) 

LTC OBLONG HIGH SCHOOL GILL, PHOEBE English/Communications Kim Wellen (wellenk@iecc.edu)
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LTC OBLONG HIGH SCHOOL VANDERJACK, KARISA Math Kim Schucker (schuckerk@iecc.edu)

LTC ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL COFFMAN, KOURTNEY Business Amie Mayhall (mayhalla@iecc.edu)

LTC ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL FORBES, DAVID Math Kim Schucker (schuckerk@iecc.edu)

LTC ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL MIKEWORTH, JAYMIE Life/Physical Science Carrie Brown (brownc@iecc.edu)

LTC ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL MONTS, SHARON English/Communications Connor York (yorkc@iecc.edu)

LTC ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL RICHARDSON, ELIZABETH Humanities/Fine Arts Kelly Payne (paynek@iecc.edu)

OCC
BRIDGEPORT RED HILL HIGH 

SCH
TUSSEY, JAMIE

Human Resource Mgmt & 

Office Administration
Shasta Bennett (bennetts@iecc.edu)

OCC
RICHLAND COUNTY HIGH 

SCHOOL
BILLINGTON, LISA Education Brandon Weger (wegerb@iecc.edu) 

OCC
RICHLAND COUNTY HIGH 

SCHOOL
CUMMINS, BRYAN Welding Curtis Marshall (marshallc@iecc.edu)

OCC
RICHLAND COUNTY HIGH 

SCHOOL
GRAY, SHERI Entrepreneurship Brandon Weger (wegerb@iecc.edu) 

OCC
RICHLAND COUNTY HIGH 

SCHOOL
HINCKLEY, JESSICA English/Communications Kelly Payne (paynek@iecc.edu)

OCC
RICHLAND COUNTY HIGH 

SCHOOL
VANDYKE, JAMIE Welding Curtis Marshall (marshallc@iecc.edu)

OCC
RICHLAND COUNTY HIGH 

SCHOOL
WHEELER, KLAYTON Social & Behavioral Science Jason Hortin (hortinj@iecc.edu)

OCC MT CARMEL HIGH SCHOOL MANDRELL, MIKE Accounting Kristi Urfer (urferk@iecc.edu)

OCC NEWTON HIGH SCHOOL BOWER, TIMOTHY Math Tammie Bohnhoff (bohnhofft@iecc.edu)

OCC NEWTON HIGH SCHOOL BRIDGES, TAMMY English/Communications Kelly Payne (paynek@iecc.edu)

OCC NEWTON HIGH SCHOOL BRUMMER, SHERYL Entrepreneurship Brandon Weger (wegerb@iecc.edu) 
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OCC NEWTON HIGH SCHOOL HICKENBOTTOM, JEREMY Social & Behavioral Science Jason Hortin (hortinj@iecc.edu)

OCC NEWTON HIGH SCHOOL TARR, BROCK Welding Curtis Marshall (marshallc@iecc.edu)

OCC NEWTON HIGH SCHOOL WEBB, SANDRA Math Tammie Bohnhoff (bohnhofft@iecc.edu)

OCC NEWTON HIGH SCHOOL WILL, SARAH English/Communications Kelly Payne (paynek@iecc.edu)

WVC MT CARMEL HIGH SCHOOL WITSMAN, BRIANNA Electives NA -- no assessment on electives

WVC EDWARDS CO HIGH WISEMAN, MICHELLE Agriculture
Alex Hamblin (mahrenholza@iecc.edu) & Doug 

Robb (robbd@iecc.edu)

WVC FAIRFIELD HIGH SCHOOL ROBBINS, CURT Agriculture
Alex Hamblin (mahrenholza@iecc.edu) & Doug 

Robb (robbd@iecc.edu)

WVC FLORA HIGH SCHOOL BRANCH, TERRY Welding Brandon Weger (wegerb@iecc.edu) 

WVC FLORA HIGH SCHOOL TROYER, MEKENZIE Agriculture
Alex Hamblin (mahrenholza@iecc.edu) & Doug 

Robb (robbd@iecc.edu)

WVC
LAWRENCEVILLE HEAD 

START
KEEPES, MICHELLE Math Allen Brown (browna@iecc.edu)

WVC MT CARMEL HIGH SCHOOL GEILING, NINA Horticulture Scott Balding (baldings@iecc.edu)

WVC NEWTON HEAD START TARR, BROCK Agriculture
Alex Hamblin (mahrenholza@iecc.edu) & Doug 

Robb (robbd@iecc.edu)

WVC NEWTON HIGH SCHOOL TARR, TRAVIS Agriculture
Alex Hamblin (mahrenholza@iecc.edu) & Doug 

Robb (robbd@iecc.edu)

WVC ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL HENTON, CANDICE Early Childhood Education Carla Cadwalader (cadwaladerc@iecc.edu) 


